XBLWversion1.0 文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 第 1页 共 4页
www.xinboleic.com 技术支持热线：4009682003
XBLW LM317M
500mA CURRENT 1.25V TO 37V ADJUSTABLE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
General Description
The XBLW LM317M is an adjustable 3-terminal positive voltage regulator , designed to supply 500mA of output
current with voltage adjustable from 1 . 25V ~ 37V。
Features
 Output Voltage Adjustable From 1 . 25V ~ 37V
 Output Current In Excess of 500mA
 Internal Thermal Overload Protection
 Internal Short Circuit Current Limiting
 Output Transistor Safe Area Compensation
Ordering Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
XBLW LM317M TO-220 LM317M Tabe 1000PCS/Box
XBLW LM317MCDTR TO-263 LM317M Tape 1000PCS/Reel
XBLW LM317MGDTR TO-252 LM317M Tape 2500PCS/Reel
XBLW LM317MTDTR SOT-223 LM317M Tape 2500PCS/Reel
XBLW LM317MSDTR SOP-8 LM317M Tape 2500PCS/Reel
Block Diagram
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com